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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M30 229 DIENSTHUBER Michael 1993 Intersport Siebzehnrübl 1.    02:24:14 1.    02:24:17

2. 1. M40 234 SPÖTZL Florian 1986 PTSV Rosenheim 2.    02:35:46 2.    02:35:49

3. 1. M45 249 REITER Robert 1980 LG St. Wolfgang 3.    02:39:41 3.    02:39:56

4. 2. M30 274 PRAMBERGER Michael 1992 Running Collective 4.    02:45:51 4.    02:45:54

5. 3. M30 134 BITSCH Sebastian 1995 5.    02:45:55 5.    02:46:08

6. 1. M50 57 STRASSEN Herbert 1973 Lauftreff Nußdorf 6.    02:49:48 6.    02:49:51

7. 1. M35 154 FRÖHLER Daniel 1987 MTV München 7.    02:52:42 7.    02:52:53

8. 2. M35 44 MADER Thomas 1988 LV Deggendorf 8.    02:56:26 8.    02:56:30

9. 4. M30 16 HÖFLER Mario 1994 9.    02:56:28 9.    02:56:37

10. 3. M35 246 EßBAUER Kevin 1988 Naturfreunde Wals 10.    02:56:39 10.    02:56:45

11. 2. M50 288 LANG Stefan 1976 Erdinger Active Team 12.    02:57:09 11.    02:57:14

12. 2. M45 260 MÜLLER Alois 1981 sv mehring 11.    02:57:05 12.    02:57:31

13. 1. MHK 62 SCHLAGER Maximilian 2003 14.    02:58:46 13.    02:58:54

14. 2. MHK 222 ANGLOHER Fabian 2005 13.    02:58:37 14.    02:58:56

15. 3. M45 300 APFELBACHER Sebastian 1978 TG Kitzingen /Pacerteam.de 15.    02:59:28 15.    02:59:34

16. 2. M40 27 MUTH Stephan 1986 16.    02:59:30 16.    02:59:35

17. 1. M55 220 KAINZ Siegi 1971 Plussport Saalfelden Racing 17.    03:01:26 17.    03:01:35

18. 5. M30 190 BERTSCH Maximilian 1993 LG Staffelsee Murnau 18.    03:02:24 18.    03:02:38

19. 4. M35 270 STOLPER Sebastian 1989 19.    03:07:45 19.    03:08:03

20. 4. M45 257 KALOUS Bastian 1980 #woYdrunner 20.    03:08:18 20.    03:08:41

21. 3. M40 256 DOBROLIUBOV Konstantin 1986 21.    03:08:56 21.    03:09:02

22. 6. M30 248 ALTENDORFER Andreas 1992 Bis s'Liacht ausgeht 22.    03:11:28 22.    03:11:53

23. 3. MHK 239 WÖRZ Markus 1997 23.    03:12:02 23.    03:12:16

24. 4. MHK 191 STÖGLEHNER Martin 1997 AV Altheim 24.    03:12:25 24.    03:12:35

25. 2. M55 286 ZANKL Armin 1971 LVR Geiselhöring 25.    03:13:21 25.    03:13:33

26. 1. M60 230 STEINER Jürgen 1962 TB Weiden 26.    03:13:25 26.    03:13:40

27. 5. M45 75 VANECEK Michael 1979 Jihocesky klub maratoncu 28.    03:14:06 27.    03:14:08

28. 7. M30 219 AMMERL Maxi 1996 Sauwald Trail Race Team 27.    03:13:40 28.    03:14:26

29. 5. MHK 185 MICHALAK Jan 2003 29.    03:14:22 29.    03:14:28

30. 3. M50 168 IßLER Thomas 1973 TSG Schnaitheim 30.    03:14:27 30.    03:14:39

31. 4. M40 315 POLLINGER Andreas 1983 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 31.    03:14:37 31.    03:14:49

32. 2. M60 261 DUNKEL Sven 1965 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 32.    03:15:05 32.    03:15:24

33. 6. M45 120 LÜFTENEGGER Norbert 1977 Lauftreff Nußdorf / Richimountain Runners 34.    03:17:18 33.    03:17:23

34. 7. M45 111 SCHLEICH Ralf 1980 Post SV Tübingen 33.    03:16:51 34.    03:17:30

35. 5. M35 282 RICHARDSON James 1989 Lauftreff Nußdorf 37.    03:17:47 35.    03:17:49

36. 5. M40 89 SCHMIED Manfred 1983 36.    03:17:42 36.    03:17:55

37. 6. M40 165 GEHRMANN Robert 1982 ESV Lok Zwickau 35.    03:17:23 37.    03:18:13

38. 7. M40 113 KAPFHAMMER Thomas 1984 RSV Passau 38.    03:18:29 38.    03:18:44

39. 6. M35 131 LANGE Alexander 1989 39.    03:19:14 39.    03:19:35

40. 8. M40 105 HUBER Andreas 1984 INGEAR - INitiative GEgen ARmut 40.    03:20:23 40.    03:20:39

41. 3. M55 251 SCHMIDT Robert 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 41.    03:20:27 41.    03:20:45

42. 9. M40 48 MISZCZYNSKI Pawel 1984 42.    03:20:49 42.    03:21:11

43. 7. M35 278 SIEGL Maximilian 1987 Sauwald Trail Race Team 43.    03:20:55 43.    03:21:43

44. 10. M40 147 SCHMIDT Stefan 1982 SG Indersdorf 44.    03:21:37 44.    03:21:49

45. 8. M35 52 SCHMIDT Sebastian 1988 45.    03:22:35 45.    03:22:49

46. 8. M30 115 NEUMAYER Jakob 1996 TrumerTriTeam 46.    03:23:31 46.    03:23:45

47. 11. M40 53 JANKER Michael 1985 LV Deggendorf 48.    03:24:33 47.    03:24:52

48. 4. M50 244 SCHAAB Dieter 1973 Lokomotive Auxburg 49.    03:25:06 48.    03:25:28

49. 8. M45 144 JURCEVIC Zdravko 1980 TG Salzachtal 47.    03:24:06 49.    03:25:44

50. 9. M30 241 NEUHOLD Georg 1993 Team Austria Unlimited 51.    03:26:04 50.    03:26:23

50. 9. M35 243 SCHIEDER Markus 1988 Team Austria Unlimited 52.    03:26:05 50.    03:26:23

52. 10. M30 130 ORTNER Julian 1995 Trirun Linz 54.    03:26:26 52.    03:26:35

53. 12. M40 152 OBERMEIER Christian 1984 LV Deggendorf 50.    03:26:02 53.    03:26:36

54. 6. MHK 169 DOMBROFSKI Ben 1999 53.    03:26:12 54.    03:26:38

55. 9. M45 208 GRÄF Markus 1977 55.    03:26:27 55.    03:26:55

56. 10. M35 96 TOLLER Bernhard 1990 LG Happy Hippo 57.    03:27:04 56.    03:27:28
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57. 1. MKU 20 43 BACHMANN Oscar 2007 TV 1848 Erlangen 56.    03:26:47 57.    03:27:35

58. 7. MHK 14 HERRGEN Julian 2000 F13 58.    03:29:11 58.    03:29:28

59. 5. M50 72 MÜLLER Jens Thomas 1972 Rapha Cycling Club München 60.    03:29:45 59.    03:29:50

60. 11. M30 15 MAYER Alexander 1993 Gefo Racing 59.    03:29:31 60.    03:30:11

60. 10. M45 330 STADLER Thomas 1979 TSV Reischach 61.    03:29:48 60.    03:30:11

62. 8. MHK 242 RICHTER Julian 2002 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 63.    03:31:13 62.    03:31:30

63. 11. M45 2 MINUTH Sebastian 1980 SC Ainring 62.    03:31:02 63.    03:31:36

64. 6. M50 202 GEBAUER Karl 1974 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 64.    03:31:54 64.    03:32:13

65. 12. M30 20 JOBSTMANN Tobias 1996 SV Hornbach 65.    03:32:53 65.    03:33:09

66. 4. M55 46 SCHEURINGER Michael 1971 Trirun 66.    03:33:36 66.    03:33:44

67. 11. M35 269 HIRSCH Robert 1988 SC 53 Landshut 67.    03:35:25 67.    03:36:19

68. 13. M40 45 BUSECK Bernhard 1984 TrumerTriTeam 69.    03:36:11 68.    03:36:25

69. 14. M40 151 WIMMER Gerald 1984 68.    03:35:37 69.    03:36:32

70. 7. M50 247 IBSCHER Ralf 1973 SpVgg Höhenkirchen 71.    03:39:32 70.    03:39:45

71. 8. M50 58 DÖRING Stephan 1975 72.    03:39:49 71.    03:40:10

72. 12. M35 277 PUCHER Wolfgang 1987 Sauwald Trail Race Team 70.    03:39:29 72.    03:40:20

73. 13. M35 297 FRÖHLICH Matthias 1989 75.    03:40:03 73.    03:40:28

74. 13. M30 34 VALDEZ REYNOSO Francisco Javier 1995 76.    03:40:06 74.    03:41:05

75. 14. M35 104 SCHENKEL Tobias 1987 Quellenwirt 74.    03:39:58 75.    03:41:07

76. 14. M30 110 BAUER Achim 1994 Lifestyle Weiden 73.    03:39:50 76.    03:41:15

77. 9. MHK 137 ZENGER Marco 1997 77.    03:42:28 77.    03:42:47

78. 10. MHK 18 STELZER Matthias 2003 78.    03:42:33 78.    03:42:51

79. 5. M55 33 ZAHN Peero 1968 run2gether.Austria 79.    03:42:34 79.    03:43:06

80. 9. M50 78 RUHLAND Harald 1974 Union Josko Kopfing 80.    03:43:32 80.    03:43:56

81. 10. M50 299 STAHALA Martin 1974 Alpenrunners 81.    03:43:57 81.    03:44:43

82. 15. M30 181 STOCKBAUER Johannes 1992 SC Batavia Passau 82.    03:44:03 82.    03:44:46

83. 11. MHK 180 GAHBAUER Marcel 2002 CLR Sauwald Schwarzmüller 83.    03:44:25 83.    03:44:51

84. 15. M40 37 OBERMÜLLER Johannes 1984 Steinhauser Laufsportgruppe 85.    03:44:51 84.    03:45:02

85. 16. M40 216 BUCHMEIER Andreas 1985 86.    03:44:55 85.    03:45:12

86. 15. M35 345 DR. BECKER Michael 1990 84.    03:44:48 86.    03:45:14

87. 16. M35 38 NIZIOLEK Thomas 1989 87.    03:45:08 87.    03:45:32

88. 12. M45 284 EDER Harald 1978 88.    03:45:58 88.    03:46:35

89. 17. M35 184 STAUß Markus 1991 90.    03:46:26 89.    03:46:47

90. 16. M30 197 UMUT Alsan 1994 89.    03:46:15 90.    03:46:49

91. 11. M50 55 KILIC Volkan 1973 94.    03:47:31 91.    03:47:41

92. 13. M45 188 UNTERBERGER Josef 1980 LC 5pacers 92.    03:46:54 92.    03:47:46

93. 6. M55 221 WURM Harald 1967 100 Marathon Club Austria 91.    03:46:27 93.    03:47:47

94. 17. M40 228 ENGLEDER Michael 1983 Feuerwehr Neukirchen 93.    03:47:19 94.    03:47:58

95. 12. MHK 10 HECKER Manuel 2004 95.    03:48:44 95.    03:48:55

96. 18. M40 60 OBERAIGNER Paul Roman 1985 96.    03:48:50 96.    03:49:15

97. 12. M50 258 LANGNER Patrick 1976 #woYdrunner 97.    03:49:38 97.    03:50:03

98. 19. M40 268 OBERRADER Florian 1985 Sauwald Trail Race Team 99.    03:50:00 98.    03:50:50

99. 13. MHK 150 KURZBÖCK Franz 2003 98.    03:49:55 99.    03:50:53

100. 14. MHK 77 GROBAUER Marcel 1997 100.    03:52:16 100.    03:52:47

101. 15. MHK 71 MORAN Connor 1997 101.    03:53:21 101.    03:54:08

101. 14. M45 187 MAINKA Ralf 1977 Kesselflow Berchtesgaden 102.    03:53:33 101.    03:54:08

103. 3. M60 167 GASCHLER Peter 1964 SV Lohhof 103.    03:53:56 103.    03:54:19

104. 15. M45 245 GRÖZINGER René 1980 Richimountain Runners - VdHBF 104.    03:55:15 104.    03:55:50

105. 18. M35 280 KÜRN Daniel 1990 105.    03:55:28 105.    03:55:59

106. 7. M55 91 BORTHWICK Graham 1971 106.    03:55:43 106.    03:56:20

107. 17. M30 93 KABELL Markus 1994 108.    03:56:15 107.    03:56:35

108. 20. M40 223 BIELMEIER Matthias 1982 109.    03:56:21 108.    03:56:54

109. 13. M50 30 FABIG Claus 1973 111.    03:56:38 109.    03:57:00

110. 8. M55 271 BAIR Christian 1970 100 Marathon Club Austria 110.    03:56:27 110.    03:57:06

111. 16. M45 296 BERGER Thomas 1980 Nordicfreunde Hauzenberg 107.    03:56:02 111.    03:57:07

112. 21. M40 200 KÜHNL Christoph 1984 113.    03:57:35 112.    03:57:47

113. 9. M55 232 HUTH Jörg 1967 114.    03:58:07 113.    03:58:26

114. 4. M60 97 PAUL Robert 1962 116.    03:58:19 114.    03:58:50

114. 10. M55 400 DIEPLINGER Günter 1970 115.    03:58:18 114.    03:58:50
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116. 17. M45 238 KALINA Serge 1977 Straubinger Nightrunners 112.    03:57:17 116.    03:58:58

117. 22. M40 3183 KÖCK Michael 1986 LC Ybbs 118.    03:58:37 117.    03:59:37

118. 23. M40 162 LICHTMANNECKER Rudi 1986 DJK SV Adlkofen 117.    03:58:22 118.    03:59:45

119. 18. M30 42 SÖLDNER Stefan 1994 119.    03:59:46 119.    04:00:20

120. 14. M50 9 MAURER Jürgen 1974 Lauftreff Auenwald 121.    04:00:08 120.    04:00:31

121. 24. M40 214 MARUSIC Mato 1986 120.    04:00:07 121.    04:00:45

122. 1. M65 266 HUBE Detlef 1961 123.    04:02:44 122.    04:03:25

123. 2. M65 95 JAGEMANN Heinz 1959 100 Marathon Club Deutschland 122.    04:02:42 123.    04:03:52

124. 19. M30 54 BERNHARD Michael 1995 124.    04:05:13 124.    04:05:53

125. 3. M65 240 ETTNER Albert 1961 Skiclub Großberg 126.    04:05:39 125.    04:06:07

126. 4. M65 206 KASTL Helmut 1961 100 Marathon Club Austria 128.    04:06:12 126.    04:06:28

127. 18. M45 170 WURM Michael 1979 125.    04:05:21 127.    04:06:29

128. 11. M55 283 THIEME Günter 1967 ESV Lok Zwickau 127.    04:05:49 128.    04:06:40

129. 12. M55 39 BIRIBAUER Franz 1969 100 Marathon Club Austria 130.    04:07:09 129.    04:08:05

130. 20. M30 267 PLEYER Benedikt 1995 129.    04:07:07 130.    04:08:41

131. 19. M45 158 LICHTENAUER Matthias 1979 131.    04:09:39 131.    04:11:00

132. 13. M55 73 SINNHUBER Gernot 1968 LC Oberpinzgau 133.    04:11:40 132.    04:12:11

133. 16. MHK 8 HALWAX Marcel 2002 132.    04:11:07 133.    04:12:20

134. 21. M30 41 MCNELIS Michael 1996 134.    04:11:55 134.    04:12:43

135. 20. M45 415 HOLZNER Andreas 1977 TSV Reischach 135.    04:12:38 135.    04:13:39

136. 21. M45 196 KOLAR Martin 1980 Trisk Ceske Budejovice 136.    04:13:27 136.    04:14:43

137. 15. M50 293 KOCH Stefan 1973 137.    04:14:02 137.    04:14:59

138. 14. M55 218 REBHANDL Kurt 1968 SK Vöest 138.    04:15:03 138.    04:15:27

139. 2. MKU 20 224 EIBL Maximilian 2007 140.    04:15:14 139.    04:15:29

140. 17. MHK 100 WIMMER Gabriel 1998 139.    04:15:04 140.    04:16:15

141. 5. M65 173 WEITZER Günther 1959 SV Schwindegg 141.    04:16:35 141.    04:16:55

142. 5. M60 7 ANALITIS Andreas 1964 142.    04:19:22 142.    04:19:57

143. 16. M50 253 LEDL Jürgen 1974 SU Bikestore.cc-Team 143.    04:19:56 143.    04:21:16

144. 3. MKU 20 177 VAN DER HEYD Kalle 2007 145.    04:20:58 144.    04:21:20

145. 25. M40 263 SCHEEPERS Jacques 1985 144.    04:20:37 145.    04:21:36

146. 18. MHK 227 HUBE Maximilian 2003 146.    04:21:50 146.    04:22:26

147. 6. M65 273 DITTMANN Rüdiger 1961 Wir laufen immer noch 147.    04:22:21 147.    04:23:31

148. 26. M40 231 BUCHTA Thomas 1982 148.    04:22:25 148.    04:23:37

149. 15. M55 5 KLINGER Thomas 1967 149.    04:24:05 149.    04:24:47

150. 16. M55 133 LEYKAM Thomas 1967 150.    04:24:24 150.    04:25:35

151. 19. MHK 148 LEMANSKI Philipp 2002 151.    04:25:45 151.    04:26:34

152. 6. M60 272 HEGENAUER Michael 1966 WMM#77 152.    04:26:22 152.    04:27:38

153. 17. M50 211 SENDELBACH Harald 1975 153.    04:26:57 153.    04:27:52

154. 17. M55 298 SCHUETZE Dirk 1970 Stader Nightrunner 154.    04:28:16 154.    04:29:45

155. 18. M50 101 ROSELT Thomas 1972 155.    04:28:49 155.    04:30:14

156. 27. M40 189 STEFAN Heinrich 1986 100 Marathon Club Austria 156.    04:29:14 156.    04:30:16

157. 20. MHK 36 JELL Martin 1998 159.    04:29:56 157.    04:30:51

158. 7. M60 22 SLOMKA Volker 1966 158.    04:29:52 158.    04:30:52

159. 1. M70 193 SCHACHENHOFER Josef 1955 157.    04:29:33 159.    04:30:53

160. 8. M60 194 HELDMANN Gerhard 1962 TSV Friedenfels 160.    04:31:17 160.    04:32:02

161. 22. M45 254 BETZ Markus 1978 DJK SV Adlkofen 161.    04:31:28 161.    04:32:53

162. 9. M60 192 PRUCKNER Dietmar 1965 100 Marathon Club Austria 162.    04:31:58 162.    04:33:04

163. 21. MHK 6 ZIMBELMANN Florian 2001 163.    04:32:41 163.    04:33:56

164. 10. M60 99 STEINBACH Hans-Jürgen 1964 164.    04:34:58 164.    04:36:01

165. 11. M60 145 LUBER Anton 1965 Guidenetzwerk Deutschland 166.    04:35:16 165.    04:36:59

165. 22. M30 203 PRECHTL Bastian 1994 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 165.    04:35:14 165.    04:36:59

167. 19. M50 212 STANGL Jürgen 1974 167.    04:37:28 167.    04:38:35

168. 2. M70 121 HÖLZLWIMMER Herbert 1954 168.    04:38:13 168.    04:39:21

169. 7. M65 295 GÖTZELMANN Matthias 1960 ETSV Lauda 169.    04:38:31 169.    04:39:37

170. 23. M30 127 PFEIL David 1992 170.    04:39:02 170.    04:40:03

171. 3. M70 90 ZÖBL Karl 1953 marathon 172.    04:40:45 171.    04:41:21

171. 22. MHK 205 KÖCK Michael 2005 171.    04:39:53 171.    04:41:21

173. 23. MHK 47 SEIDL Jimmy 2000 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 173.    04:41:27 173.    04:42:17

174. 12. M60 172 SCHLÖGLHOFER Günter 1965 Laufstammtisch Flotte Sohle 175.    04:43:58 174.    04:44:45
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175. 18. M55 215 ZADRAVEC Franz 1967 174.    04:43:58 175.    04:45:26

176. 13. M60 291 LUTHER Heiko 1966 SV Moto Wolgast 100 Marathon Club Deutschland177.    04:46:04 176.    04:46:37

177. 24. M30 155 LEY Marcel 1995 HopeTV 176.    04:45:27 177.    04:46:49

178. 24. MHK 226 BERGER Roland 2006 179.    04:47:27 178.    04:48:47

179. 25. M30 285 SCHWAB Thomas 1993 178.    04:47:15 179.    04:48:55

180. 28. M40 217 GASTL Ludwig 1986 Sog's da Antn 180.    04:48:31 180.    04:49:33

181. 20. M50 32 WALDMÜLLER Norbert 1975 183.    04:49:54 181.    04:50:50

181. 19. M35 35 KALUP Maximilian 1990 182.    04:49:53 181.    04:50:50

183. 19. M55 149 SCHRETTHAUSER Martin 1967 181.    04:49:47 183.    04:51:10

184. 26. M30 198 ERNEST Michael 1992 184.    04:52:55 184.    04:54:31

185. 25. MHK 233 FRÖDE Tim 2005 185.    04:54:27 185.    04:55:40

186. 8. M65 290 BLUMENSAAT Roland 1958 186.    04:54:36 186.    04:56:10

187. 9. M65 171 AIGNER Günther 1960 Laufstammtisch Flotte Sohle 187.    04:56:07 187.    04:56:55

188. 10. M65 135 HUHNHOLT Theo 1958 lc bayern 188.    04:59:44 188.    05:01:09

189. 27. M30 19 BLUM Bastian 1992 189.    05:08:54 189.    05:09:28

190. 11. M65 176 WALLY Gerhard 1958 100 Marathon Club Austria 190.    05:10:14 190.    05:10:53

DNF - M35 252 SCHARDINGER Daniel 1988 Sauwald Trail Race Team -

DNF - M50 237 SCHUSTER Ralph 1973 Neu-Ulm -

DNF - M40 136 BUCHINGER Hannes 1984 Sauwald Trail Race Team -

DNF - M30 102 HIESL Oliver 1996 -

DNF - M30 199 HEILBACHER Luca 1995 Prada -

DNF - M65 49 GAUDL Manfred 1960 100 Marathon Club Deutschland -

DNF - M65 195 SCHMALFUß Olaf 1958 Team Klinikum Nürnberg -

DNF - MHK 40 HEGEL Sebastian 2002 werkstags -

DNF - M60 118 HOHN Christoph 1962 Österreichisches Roteskreuz -

DNF - M60 31 KLUGSEDER Martin 1965 DJK SV Weng -

DNF - M65 116 ROTH Klaus-Peter 1959 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt -

DNF - MHK 276 HIRSCH Lukas 2003 GESUNDHEITSPARK Dreiländereck -

DNF - M40 275 BARTYZAL Josef 1984 #tymdejvid -

DNF - M55 264 SENONER Thomas 1969 100 Marathon Club Austria -

DNF - M60 140 SUROVIAK Michal 1965 -

DNF - M55 209 SCHUBERT Ralf K. 1968 Erdinger Active Team -

DNF - M60 84 OTT Stefan 1964 FC Beilngries Triathlon -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MKU 20
57. 1. MKU 20 43 BACHMANN Oscar 2007 TV 1848 Erlangen 1.    03:26:47 1.    03:27:35

139. 2. MKU 20 224 EIBL Maximilian 2007 2.    04:15:14 2.    04:15:29

144. 3. MKU 20 177 VAN DER HEYD Kalle 2007 3.    04:20:58 3.    04:21:20

Altersklasse MHK
13. 1. MHK 62 SCHLAGER Maximilian 2003 2.    02:58:46 1.    02:58:54

14. 2. MHK 222 ANGLOHER Fabian 2005 1.    02:58:37 2.    02:58:56

23. 3. MHK 239 WÖRZ Markus 1997 3.    03:12:02 3.    03:12:16

24. 4. MHK 191 STÖGLEHNER Martin 1997 AV Altheim 4.    03:12:25 4.    03:12:35

29. 5. MHK 185 MICHALAK Jan 2003 5.    03:14:22 5.    03:14:28

54. 6. MHK 169 DOMBROFSKI Ben 1999 6.    03:26:12 6.    03:26:38

58. 7. MHK 14 HERRGEN Julian 2000 F13 7.    03:29:11 7.    03:29:28

62. 8. MHK 242 RICHTER Julian 2002 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 8.    03:31:13 8.    03:31:30

77. 9. MHK 137 ZENGER Marco 1997 9.    03:42:28 9.    03:42:47

78. 10. MHK 18 STELZER Matthias 2003 10.    03:42:33 10.    03:42:51

83. 11. MHK 180 GAHBAUER Marcel 2002 CLR Sauwald Schwarzmüller 11.    03:44:25 11.    03:44:51

95. 12. MHK 10 HECKER Manuel 2004 12.    03:48:44 12.    03:48:55

99. 13. MHK 150 KURZBÖCK Franz 2003 13.    03:49:55 13.    03:50:53

100. 14. MHK 77 GROBAUER Marcel 1997 14.    03:52:16 14.    03:52:47

101. 15. MHK 71 MORAN Connor 1997 15.    03:53:21 15.    03:54:08
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133. 16. MHK 8 HALWAX Marcel 2002 16.    04:11:07 16.    04:12:20

140. 17. MHK 100 WIMMER Gabriel 1998 17.    04:15:04 17.    04:16:15

146. 18. MHK 227 HUBE Maximilian 2003 18.    04:21:50 18.    04:22:26

151. 19. MHK 148 LEMANSKI Philipp 2002 19.    04:25:45 19.    04:26:34

157. 20. MHK 36 JELL Martin 1998 20.    04:29:56 20.    04:30:51

163. 21. MHK 6 ZIMBELMANN Florian 2001 21.    04:32:41 21.    04:33:56

171. 22. MHK 205 KÖCK Michael 2005 22.    04:39:53 22.    04:41:21

173. 23. MHK 47 SEIDL Jimmy 2000 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 23.    04:41:27 23.    04:42:17

178. 24. MHK 226 BERGER Roland 2006 24.    04:47:27 24.    04:48:47

185. 25. MHK 233 FRÖDE Tim 2005 25.    04:54:27 25.    04:55:40

DNF - MHK 40 HEGEL Sebastian 2002 werkstags -

DNF - MHK 276 HIRSCH Lukas 2003 GESUNDHEITSPARK Dreiländereck -

Altersklasse M30
1. 1. M30 229 DIENSTHUBER Michael 1993 Intersport Siebzehnrübl 1.    02:24:14 1.    02:24:17

4. 2. M30 274 PRAMBERGER Michael 1992 Running Collective 2.    02:45:51 2.    02:45:54

5. 3. M30 134 BITSCH Sebastian 1995 3.    02:45:55 3.    02:46:08

9. 4. M30 16 HÖFLER Mario 1994 4.    02:56:28 4.    02:56:37

18. 5. M30 190 BERTSCH Maximilian 1993 LG Staffelsee Murnau 5.    03:02:24 5.    03:02:38

22. 6. M30 248 ALTENDORFER Andreas 1992 Bis s'Liacht ausgeht 6.    03:11:28 6.    03:11:53

28. 7. M30 219 AMMERL Maxi 1996 Sauwald Trail Race Team 7.    03:13:40 7.    03:14:26

46. 8. M30 115 NEUMAYER Jakob 1996 TrumerTriTeam 8.    03:23:31 8.    03:23:45

50. 9. M30 241 NEUHOLD Georg 1993 Team Austria Unlimited 9.    03:26:04 9.    03:26:23

52. 10. M30 130 ORTNER Julian 1995 Trirun Linz 10.    03:26:26 10.    03:26:35

60. 11. M30 15 MAYER Alexander 1993 Gefo Racing 11.    03:29:31 11.    03:30:11

65. 12. M30 20 JOBSTMANN Tobias 1996 SV Hornbach 12.    03:32:53 12.    03:33:09

74. 13. M30 34 VALDEZ REYNOSO Francisco Javier 1995 14.    03:40:06 13.    03:41:05

76. 14. M30 110 BAUER Achim 1994 Lifestyle Weiden 13.    03:39:50 14.    03:41:15

82. 15. M30 181 STOCKBAUER Johannes 1992 SC Batavia Passau 15.    03:44:03 15.    03:44:46

90. 16. M30 197 UMUT Alsan 1994 16.    03:46:15 16.    03:46:49

107. 17. M30 93 KABELL Markus 1994 17.    03:56:15 17.    03:56:35

119. 18. M30 42 SÖLDNER Stefan 1994 18.    03:59:46 18.    04:00:20

124. 19. M30 54 BERNHARD Michael 1995 19.    04:05:13 19.    04:05:53

130. 20. M30 267 PLEYER Benedikt 1995 20.    04:07:07 20.    04:08:41

134. 21. M30 41 MCNELIS Michael 1996 21.    04:11:55 21.    04:12:43

165. 22. M30 203 PRECHTL Bastian 1994 Team Klinikum Nürnberg 22.    04:35:14 22.    04:36:59

170. 23. M30 127 PFEIL David 1992 23.    04:39:02 23.    04:40:03

177. 24. M30 155 LEY Marcel 1995 HopeTV 24.    04:45:27 24.    04:46:49

179. 25. M30 285 SCHWAB Thomas 1993 25.    04:47:15 25.    04:48:55

184. 26. M30 198 ERNEST Michael 1992 26.    04:52:55 26.    04:54:31

189. 27. M30 19 BLUM Bastian 1992 27.    05:08:54 27.    05:09:28

DNF - M30 102 HIESL Oliver 1996 -

DNF - M30 199 HEILBACHER Luca 1995 Prada -

Altersklasse M35
7. 1. M35 154 FRÖHLER Daniel 1987 MTV München 1.    02:52:42 1.    02:52:53

8. 2. M35 44 MADER Thomas 1988 LV Deggendorf 2.    02:56:26 2.    02:56:30

10. 3. M35 246 EßBAUER Kevin 1988 Naturfreunde Wals 3.    02:56:39 3.    02:56:45

19. 4. M35 270 STOLPER Sebastian 1989 4.    03:07:45 4.    03:08:03

35. 5. M35 282 RICHARDSON James 1989 Lauftreff Nußdorf 5.    03:17:47 5.    03:17:49

39. 6. M35 131 LANGE Alexander 1989 6.    03:19:14 6.    03:19:35

43. 7. M35 278 SIEGL Maximilian 1987 Sauwald Trail Race Team 7.    03:20:55 7.    03:21:43

45. 8. M35 52 SCHMIDT Sebastian 1988 8.    03:22:35 8.    03:22:49

50. 9. M35 243 SCHIEDER Markus 1988 Team Austria Unlimited 9.    03:26:05 9.    03:26:23

56. 10. M35 96 TOLLER Bernhard 1990 LG Happy Hippo 10.    03:27:04 10.    03:27:28

67. 11. M35 269 HIRSCH Robert 1988 SC 53 Landshut 11.    03:35:25 11.    03:36:19

72. 12. M35 277 PUCHER Wolfgang 1987 Sauwald Trail Race Team 12.    03:39:29 12.    03:40:20

73. 13. M35 297 FRÖHLICH Matthias 1989 14.    03:40:03 13.    03:40:28
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75. 14. M35 104 SCHENKEL Tobias 1987 Quellenwirt 13.    03:39:58 14.    03:41:07

86. 15. M35 345 DR. BECKER Michael 1990 15.    03:44:48 15.    03:45:14

87. 16. M35 38 NIZIOLEK Thomas 1989 16.    03:45:08 16.    03:45:32

89. 17. M35 184 STAUß Markus 1991 17.    03:46:26 17.    03:46:47

105. 18. M35 280 KÜRN Daniel 1990 18.    03:55:28 18.    03:55:59

181. 19. M35 35 KALUP Maximilian 1990 19.    04:49:53 19.    04:50:50

DNF - M35 252 SCHARDINGER Daniel 1988 Sauwald Trail Race Team -

Altersklasse M40
2. 1. M40 234 SPÖTZL Florian 1986 PTSV Rosenheim 1.    02:35:46 1.    02:35:49

16. 2. M40 27 MUTH Stephan 1986 2.    02:59:30 2.    02:59:35

21. 3. M40 256 DOBROLIUBOV Konstantin 1986 3.    03:08:56 3.    03:09:02

31. 4. M40 315 POLLINGER Andreas 1983 LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 4.    03:14:37 4.    03:14:49

36. 5. M40 89 SCHMIED Manfred 1983 6.    03:17:42 5.    03:17:55

37. 6. M40 165 GEHRMANN Robert 1982 ESV Lok Zwickau 5.    03:17:23 6.    03:18:13

38. 7. M40 113 KAPFHAMMER Thomas 1984 RSV Passau 7.    03:18:29 7.    03:18:44

40. 8. M40 105 HUBER Andreas 1984 INGEAR - INitiative GEgen ARmut 8.    03:20:23 8.    03:20:39

42. 9. M40 48 MISZCZYNSKI Pawel 1984 9.    03:20:49 9.    03:21:11

44. 10. M40 147 SCHMIDT Stefan 1982 SG Indersdorf 10.    03:21:37 10.    03:21:49

47. 11. M40 53 JANKER Michael 1985 LV Deggendorf 11.    03:24:33 11.    03:24:52

53. 12. M40 152 OBERMEIER Christian 1984 LV Deggendorf 12.    03:26:02 12.    03:26:36

68. 13. M40 45 BUSECK Bernhard 1984 TrumerTriTeam 14.    03:36:11 13.    03:36:25

69. 14. M40 151 WIMMER Gerald 1984 13.    03:35:37 14.    03:36:32

84. 15. M40 37 OBERMÜLLER Johannes 1984 Steinhauser Laufsportgruppe 15.    03:44:51 15.    03:45:02

85. 16. M40 216 BUCHMEIER Andreas 1985 16.    03:44:55 16.    03:45:12

94. 17. M40 228 ENGLEDER Michael 1983 Feuerwehr Neukirchen 17.    03:47:19 17.    03:47:58

96. 18. M40 60 OBERAIGNER Paul Roman 1985 18.    03:48:50 18.    03:49:15

98. 19. M40 268 OBERRADER Florian 1985 Sauwald Trail Race Team 19.    03:50:00 19.    03:50:50

108. 20. M40 223 BIELMEIER Matthias 1982 20.    03:56:21 20.    03:56:54

112. 21. M40 200 KÜHNL Christoph 1984 21.    03:57:35 21.    03:57:47

117. 22. M40 3183 KÖCK Michael 1986 LC Ybbs 23.    03:58:37 22.    03:59:37

118. 23. M40 162 LICHTMANNECKER Rudi 1986 DJK SV Adlkofen 22.    03:58:22 23.    03:59:45

121. 24. M40 214 MARUSIC Mato 1986 24.    04:00:07 24.    04:00:45

145. 25. M40 263 SCHEEPERS Jacques 1985 25.    04:20:37 25.    04:21:36

148. 26. M40 231 BUCHTA Thomas 1982 26.    04:22:25 26.    04:23:37

156. 27. M40 189 STEFAN Heinrich 1986 100 Marathon Club Austria 27.    04:29:14 27.    04:30:16

180. 28. M40 217 GASTL Ludwig 1986 Sog's da Antn 28.    04:48:31 28.    04:49:33

DNF - M40 136 BUCHINGER Hannes 1984 Sauwald Trail Race Team -

DNF - M40 275 BARTYZAL Josef 1984 #tymdejvid -

Altersklasse M45
3. 1. M45 249 REITER Robert 1980 LG St. Wolfgang 1.    02:39:41 1.    02:39:56

12. 2. M45 260 MÜLLER Alois 1981 sv mehring 2.    02:57:05 2.    02:57:31

15. 3. M45 300 APFELBACHER Sebastian 1978 TG Kitzingen /Pacerteam.de 3.    02:59:28 3.    02:59:34

20. 4. M45 257 KALOUS Bastian 1980 #woYdrunner 4.    03:08:18 4.    03:08:41

27. 5. M45 75 VANECEK Michael 1979 Jihocesky klub maratoncu 5.    03:14:06 5.    03:14:08

33. 6. M45 120 LÜFTENEGGER Norbert 1977 Lauftreff Nußdorf / Richimountain Runners 7.    03:17:18 6.    03:17:23

34. 7. M45 111 SCHLEICH Ralf 1980 Post SV Tübingen 6.    03:16:51 7.    03:17:30

49. 8. M45 144 JURCEVIC Zdravko 1980 TG Salzachtal 8.    03:24:06 8.    03:25:44

55. 9. M45 208 GRÄF Markus 1977 9.    03:26:27 9.    03:26:55

60. 10. M45 330 STADLER Thomas 1979 TSV Reischach 10.    03:29:48 10.    03:30:11

63. 11. M45 2 MINUTH Sebastian 1980 SC Ainring 11.    03:31:02 11.    03:31:36

88. 12. M45 284 EDER Harald 1978 12.    03:45:58 12.    03:46:35

92. 13. M45 188 UNTERBERGER Josef 1980 LC 5pacers 13.    03:46:54 13.    03:47:46

101. 14. M45 187 MAINKA Ralf 1977 Kesselflow Berchtesgaden 14.    03:53:33 14.    03:54:08

104. 15. M45 245 GRÖZINGER René 1980 Richimountain Runners - VdHBF 15.    03:55:15 15.    03:55:50

111. 16. M45 296 BERGER Thomas 1980 Nordicfreunde Hauzenberg 16.    03:56:02 16.    03:57:07

116. 17. M45 238 KALINA Serge 1977 Straubinger Nightrunners 17.    03:57:17 17.    03:58:58
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127. 18. M45 170 WURM Michael 1979 18.    04:05:21 18.    04:06:29

131. 19. M45 158 LICHTENAUER Matthias 1979 19.    04:09:39 19.    04:11:00

135. 20. M45 415 HOLZNER Andreas 1977 TSV Reischach 20.    04:12:38 20.    04:13:39

136. 21. M45 196 KOLAR Martin 1980 Trisk Ceske Budejovice 21.    04:13:27 21.    04:14:43

161. 22. M45 254 BETZ Markus 1978 DJK SV Adlkofen 22.    04:31:28 22.    04:32:53

Altersklasse M50
6. 1. M50 57 STRASSEN Herbert 1973 Lauftreff Nußdorf 1.    02:49:48 1.    02:49:51

11. 2. M50 288 LANG Stefan 1976 Erdinger Active Team 2.    02:57:09 2.    02:57:14

30. 3. M50 168 IßLER Thomas 1973 TSG Schnaitheim 3.    03:14:27 3.    03:14:39

48. 4. M50 244 SCHAAB Dieter 1973 Lokomotive Auxburg 4.    03:25:06 4.    03:25:28

59. 5. M50 72 MÜLLER Jens Thomas 1972 Rapha Cycling Club München 5.    03:29:45 5.    03:29:50

64. 6. M50 202 GEBAUER Karl 1974 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 6.    03:31:54 6.    03:32:13

70. 7. M50 247 IBSCHER Ralf 1973 SpVgg Höhenkirchen 7.    03:39:32 7.    03:39:45

71. 8. M50 58 DÖRING Stephan 1975 8.    03:39:49 8.    03:40:10

80. 9. M50 78 RUHLAND Harald 1974 Union Josko Kopfing 9.    03:43:32 9.    03:43:56

81. 10. M50 299 STAHALA Martin 1974 Alpenrunners 10.    03:43:57 10.    03:44:43

91. 11. M50 55 KILIC Volkan 1973 11.    03:47:31 11.    03:47:41

97. 12. M50 258 LANGNER Patrick 1976 #woYdrunner 12.    03:49:38 12.    03:50:03

109. 13. M50 30 FABIG Claus 1973 13.    03:56:38 13.    03:57:00

120. 14. M50 9 MAURER Jürgen 1974 Lauftreff Auenwald 14.    04:00:08 14.    04:00:31

137. 15. M50 293 KOCH Stefan 1973 15.    04:14:02 15.    04:14:59

143. 16. M50 253 LEDL Jürgen 1974 SU Bikestore.cc-Team 16.    04:19:56 16.    04:21:16

153. 17. M50 211 SENDELBACH Harald 1975 17.    04:26:57 17.    04:27:52

155. 18. M50 101 ROSELT Thomas 1972 18.    04:28:49 18.    04:30:14

167. 19. M50 212 STANGL Jürgen 1974 19.    04:37:28 19.    04:38:35

181. 20. M50 32 WALDMÜLLER Norbert 1975 20.    04:49:54 20.    04:50:50

DNF - M50 237 SCHUSTER Ralph 1973 Neu-Ulm -

Altersklasse M55
17. 1. M55 220 KAINZ Siegi 1971 Plussport Saalfelden Racing 1.    03:01:26 1.    03:01:35

25. 2. M55 286 ZANKL Armin 1971 LVR Geiselhöring 2.    03:13:21 2.    03:13:33

41. 3. M55 251 SCHMIDT Robert 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 3.    03:20:27 3.    03:20:45

66. 4. M55 46 SCHEURINGER Michael 1971 Trirun 4.    03:33:36 4.    03:33:44

79. 5. M55 33 ZAHN Peero 1968 run2gether.Austria 5.    03:42:34 5.    03:43:06

93. 6. M55 221 WURM Harald 1967 100 Marathon Club Austria 6.    03:46:27 6.    03:47:47

106. 7. M55 91 BORTHWICK Graham 1971 7.    03:55:43 7.    03:56:20

110. 8. M55 271 BAIR Christian 1970 100 Marathon Club Austria 8.    03:56:27 8.    03:57:06

113. 9. M55 232 HUTH Jörg 1967 9.    03:58:07 9.    03:58:26

114. 10. M55 400 DIEPLINGER Günter 1970 10.    03:58:18 10.    03:58:50

128. 11. M55 283 THIEME Günter 1967 ESV Lok Zwickau 11.    04:05:49 11.    04:06:40

129. 12. M55 39 BIRIBAUER Franz 1969 100 Marathon Club Austria 12.    04:07:09 12.    04:08:05

132. 13. M55 73 SINNHUBER Gernot 1968 LC Oberpinzgau 13.    04:11:40 13.    04:12:11

138. 14. M55 218 REBHANDL Kurt 1968 SK Vöest 14.    04:15:03 14.    04:15:27

149. 15. M55 5 KLINGER Thomas 1967 15.    04:24:05 15.    04:24:47

150. 16. M55 133 LEYKAM Thomas 1967 16.    04:24:24 16.    04:25:35

154. 17. M55 298 SCHUETZE Dirk 1970 Stader Nightrunner 17.    04:28:16 17.    04:29:45

175. 18. M55 215 ZADRAVEC Franz 1967 18.    04:43:58 18.    04:45:26

183. 19. M55 149 SCHRETTHAUSER Martin 1967 19.    04:49:47 19.    04:51:10

DNF - M55 264 SENONER Thomas 1969 100 Marathon Club Austria -

DNF - M55 209 SCHUBERT Ralf K. 1968 Erdinger Active Team -

Altersklasse M60
26. 1. M60 230 STEINER Jürgen 1962 TB Weiden 1.    03:13:25 1.    03:13:40

32. 2. M60 261 DUNKEL Sven 1965 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 2.    03:15:05 2.    03:15:24

103. 3. M60 167 GASCHLER Peter 1964 SV Lohhof 3.    03:53:56 3.    03:54:19

114. 4. M60 97 PAUL Robert 1962 4.    03:58:19 4.    03:58:50

142. 5. M60 7 ANALITIS Andreas 1964 5.    04:19:22 5.    04:19:57
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152. 6. M60 272 HEGENAUER Michael 1966 WMM#77 6.    04:26:22 6.    04:27:38

158. 7. M60 22 SLOMKA Volker 1966 7.    04:29:52 7.    04:30:52

160. 8. M60 194 HELDMANN Gerhard 1962 TSV Friedenfels 8.    04:31:17 8.    04:32:02

162. 9. M60 192 PRUCKNER Dietmar 1965 100 Marathon Club Austria 9.    04:31:58 9.    04:33:04

164. 10. M60 99 STEINBACH Hans-Jürgen 1964 10.    04:34:58 10.    04:36:01

165. 11. M60 145 LUBER Anton 1965 Guidenetzwerk Deutschland 11.    04:35:16 11.    04:36:59

174. 12. M60 172 SCHLÖGLHOFER Günter 1965 Laufstammtisch Flotte Sohle 12.    04:43:58 12.    04:44:45

176. 13. M60 291 LUTHER Heiko 1966 SV Moto Wolgast 100 Marathon Club Deutschland13.    04:46:04 13.    04:46:37

DNF - M60 118 HOHN Christoph 1962 Österreichisches Roteskreuz -

DNF - M60 31 KLUGSEDER Martin 1965 DJK SV Weng -

DNF - M60 140 SUROVIAK Michal 1965 -

DNF - M60 84 OTT Stefan 1964 FC Beilngries Triathlon -

Altersklasse M65
122. 1. M65 266 HUBE Detlef 1961 2.    04:02:44 1.    04:03:25

123. 2. M65 95 JAGEMANN Heinz 1959 100 Marathon Club Deutschland 1.    04:02:42 2.    04:03:52

125. 3. M65 240 ETTNER Albert 1961 Skiclub Großberg 3.    04:05:39 3.    04:06:07

126. 4. M65 206 KASTL Helmut 1961 100 Marathon Club Austria 4.    04:06:12 4.    04:06:28

141. 5. M65 173 WEITZER Günther 1959 SV Schwindegg 5.    04:16:35 5.    04:16:55

147. 6. M65 273 DITTMANN Rüdiger 1961 Wir laufen immer noch 6.    04:22:21 6.    04:23:31

169. 7. M65 295 GÖTZELMANN Matthias 1960 ETSV Lauda 7.    04:38:31 7.    04:39:37

186. 8. M65 290 BLUMENSAAT Roland 1958 8.    04:54:36 8.    04:56:10

187. 9. M65 171 AIGNER Günther 1960 Laufstammtisch Flotte Sohle 9.    04:56:07 9.    04:56:55

188. 10. M65 135 HUHNHOLT Theo 1958 lc bayern 10.    04:59:44 10.    05:01:09

190. 11. M65 176 WALLY Gerhard 1958 100 Marathon Club Austria 11.    05:10:14 11.    05:10:53

DNF - M65 49 GAUDL Manfred 1960 100 Marathon Club Deutschland -

DNF - M65 195 SCHMALFUß Olaf 1958 Team Klinikum Nürnberg -

DNF - M65 116 ROTH Klaus-Peter 1959 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt -

Altersklasse M70
159. 1. M70 193 SCHACHENHOFER Josef 1955 1.    04:29:33 1.    04:30:53

168. 2. M70 121 HÖLZLWIMMER Herbert 1954 2.    04:38:13 2.    04:39:21

171. 3. M70 90 ZÖBL Karl 1953 marathon 3.    04:40:45 3.    04:41:21
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